ALG - ALGERIA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10025264440 CHALEL Yacine M ALG 1995
10007636106 TCHAMBAZ Lotfi M ALG 1985
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AUS - AUSTRALIA

uciiD

10086775675
10085000575
10055349695
10055342726
10072342681
10006894559
10055348887
10072343287
10015145724
10072876181
10129176496
10010775973
10055223696
10109909973
10010666142
10123068126

10124172310

Name

AGNOLETTO Blake
BLEDDYN Oliver
CORNISH Thomas
DUFFY Joshua
FRISLIE Graeme
GLAETZER Matthew
HOFFMAN Leigh
MORIARTY James
RICHARDSON Matthew
WALSH Liam

CARTER Sally
CLONAN Kristina
EDWARDS Sophie
MARCKS Claudia
MORAN Chloe
WILL Keira

WILSON-HAFFENDEN Felicity
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AUT - AUSTRIA

uciiD

10035026882
10008820011
10035022539

10035022337

Name

KOKAS Raphael
RITZINGER Felix
SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian

WAFLER Tim

Gender
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BAR - BARBADOS

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10061870927 JOSEPH Amber w BAR 1999
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BEL - BELGIUM

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10014890793 APERS Ruben M BEL 1998
10070883136 BERNARD Thibaut M BEL 2003
10065103552 CRABBE Tom M BEL 2005
10065099310 DENS Stan M BEL 2005
10010771226 HESTERS Jules M BEL 1998
10065116585 VAN DEN HAUTE Milan M BEL 2005
10065049594 VAN GUCHT Yoran M BEL 2004
10009134956 DEGRENDELE Nicky w BEL 1996
10007350459 KOPECKY Lotte w BEL 1995
10065045049 NICOLAES Julie w BEL 2004
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CHN - CHINA

uciiD

10138169410
10015339522
10096392116
10136185960
10023485094
10141809637
10129788610
10084644911
10014006376
10085846394
10143224423
10052089586
10010717268
10097466994
10062787474
10023483680
10136023888
10010915110
10143190572
10006296492
10136024090
10010857920
10138586813
10015341845
10138876294
10096778092
10129788913

10015340936

Name

FU Enqi

GUO Shuai
JIN Zhiheng

LI Zhiwe
LIU Qi

PEI Zhengyu
XUE Chenxi
YANG Yang
ZHAN Zewei
ZHANG Haiao
ZHANG Jinyan
ZHOU Yu
BAO Shanju
GONG Xianbing
GUO Yufang
HUANG Zhilin
JIANG Yulu
LIU Jiali

LUO Shuyan
SUN Feiyan
TONG Mengqi
WANG Hong
WANG Lijuan
WANG Susu
WANG Xiaoyue
WEI Suwan
YUAN Liying

ZHANG Hongjie
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10095119392 ZHANG Mingzhu w CHN 2001
10136186061 ZHOU Fei w CHN 2005

10143228261 ZHOU Menghan w CHN 2004
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TPE - CHINESE TAIPEI

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10010608447 % KANG i Shih Feng M TPE 1997
10011141846 1 HSIEH ‘2 E Nien Hsing M TPE 1998
10005968009 # HUANG 5 Ting Ying w TPE 1990
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COL - COLOMBIA

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10035212394 ARANGO CARVAJAL Juan Esteban M coL 1986
10061655608 ORTEGA FONTALVO Cristian David M coL 2000
10009039774 RAMIREZ MORALES Santiago M coL 1994
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CZE - CZECHIA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10009903983 BOHUSLAVEK Matéj M CZE 1998
10010166590 CECHMAN Martin M CZE 1998
10047309409 KRENEK Adam M CZE 2001
10007503336 RUGOVAC Denis M CZE 1993
10047443589 STEC Radovan M CZE 2004
10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik M CZE 1993
10047303244 VONES Jan M CZE 2000
10047282935 BARTOVA Gabriela w CZE 2003
10047309712 JABORNIKOVA Anna w CZE 2004
10047201594 JABORNIKOVA Veronika w CZE 2001
10004738937 MACHACOVA Jarmila w CZE 1986
10047309914 NEMCOVA Barbora w CZE 2004
10015336791 SEVCIKOVA Petra w CZE 2000
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DEN - DENMARK

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10051225478 HANSEN Tobias M DEN 2002
10036120154 HAUGSTED Conrad M DEN 2005
10006883344 LETH Lasse M DEN 1992
10010176900 MADSEN Frederik M DEN 1998
10036116720 SKIVILD Robin M DEN 2001
10048891620 WINKLER Oskar M DEN 2000
10045795502 WULFF Noah M DEN 2005
10036124295 AUERBACH-LIND Laura w DEN 2003
10065893292 KLINGE Ellen w DEN 2000
10088227039 KRUM Ida w DEN 2004

16.02.2024 15:40:03 Page 11 of 59



EGY - EGYPT

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10076128210 ABOUELHASSAN Youssef M EGY 2001
10113653365 BAKR Mahmoud M EGY 2004
10119724252 MOHAMED Shahd w EGY 2004
10053580255 ZAYED AHMED Ebtissam w EGY 1996
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FRA - FRANCE

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10009736861 DENIS Thomas M FRA 1997
10026071156 DERACHE Tom M FRA 1999
10065943412 DUPE Mathieu M FRA 2004
10009715946 GAREL Adrien M FRA 1996
10025432875 GRENGBO Florian M FRA 2000
10025923131 GRONDIN Donavan M FRA 2000
10015683567 HELAL Rayan M FRA 1999
10005930724 LAFARGUE Quentin M FRA 1990
10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin M FRA 1997
10147532940 NILSSON JULIEN Oscar M FRA 2002
10068352244 PETIT Clément M FRA 2001
10015907071 TABELLION Valentin M FRA 1999
10010678569 VIGIER Sébastien M FRA 1997
10067657076 CHEREAU Clémence w FRA 2005
10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa w FRA 2005
10015528367 GROS Mathilde w FRA 1999
10066161458 KOUAME Taky Marie Divine w FRA 2002
10081958819 MICHAUX Julie w FRA 2002
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GER - GERMANY

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10036152890 BOOS Benjamin M GER 2003
10048325582 BOTTICHER Stefan M GER 1992
10036553624 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias M GER 2001
10007779683 DORNBACH Maximilian M GER 1995
10054065154 FLEMMING Pete-Collin M GER 2005
10010186701 GROR Felix M GER 1998
10036275758 HEINRICH Nicolas M GER 2001
10064571567 JOCHUM Ben Felix M GER 2004
10009178002 JURCZYK Marc M GER 1996
10048545753 KESSLER Bruno M GER 2005
10003301620 KLUGE Roger M GER 1986
10005967403 REINHARDT Theo M GER 1990
10010166792 SCHROTER Nik M GER 1998
10060873645 SPIEGEL Luca M GER 2004
10054062932 WEINRICH Willy Leonhard M GER 2003
10055083250 BRAUTIGAM Messane w GER 2006
10044369194 CZAPLA Justyna w GER 2004
10036352247 DOPJANS Hanna w GER 2002
10048395304 EBERLE Lana w GER 2003
10015171184 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie w GER 2000
10010169624 GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie w GER 1998
10094289741 GRUNEWALD Pia w GER 2005
10010652196 HINZE Emma w GER 1997
10054101227 JAHRIG Fabienne w GER 2003
10094038955 KUNZ Hannah w GER 2005
10055683135 LANTZSCH Selma w GER 2003
10021673117 LITTBARSKI-GRAY Seana w GER 2005
10036279596 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona w GER 2001
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10036438537

10055695259

10036382155

10050550522

10043802049

10016000536

REIBNER Lena Charlotte

ROTTMANN Judith Friederike

SCHNEIDER Clara

SIGMUND Marla

SIMON Jette

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin

£ £ £ £ = =

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

2000

2006

2004

2003

2004

1999

16.02.2024 15:40:03

Page 15 of 59



GBR - GREAT BRITAIN

uciiD

10015483810

10094658341

10014936364

10061863651

10010182051

10081552631

10007962973

10092578295

10083501624

10009316024

10013692037

10009316327

10023824190

10017950943

10122187951

10064452743

10010171442

10058497650

10009195883

10089867854

10064452844

10023845210

Name

BRITTON Rhys
CHARLTON Josh
FIELDING Alistair

GILL Michael

HAYTER Ethan Edward
HOBBS Noah

HOLMES Matthew
LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry
NORRIS Hayden
OWENS Ryan
PERRETT William
STEWART Mark
TIDBALL William
TRUMAN Joseph
WIGGINS Ben

BELL Lauren
CAPEWELL Sophie
FINUCANE Emma
MARCHANT Katy
PARRIS-SMITH Rhianna
TANNER Millicent

THOMAS Lowri
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HKG - HONG KONG, CHINA

uciiD

10045965654

10063655222

10009012900

10063279447

10045964038

10080054383

10080054686

10045966058

10006278510

10007771906

10045965149

10118215294

10045965957

Name

CHU Tsun Wai
MOK Tsz Chun
MOW Ching Yin
TO Cheuk Hei
TSO Kai Kwong
YUNG Tsun Ho
CHING Yin Shan
LEE Sze Wing
LEUNG Bo Yee
LEUNG Wing Yee
NG Sze Wing
TUNG Phoebe

YEUNG Cho Yiu
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HUN - HUNGARY

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10097608555 DRUVER Bertold M HUN 2003
10061956813 LOVASSY Patrik Rémeé M HUN 2001
10007073506 SZALONTAY Sandor M HUN 1990
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--- - Individual Neutral Athlete

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10007772108 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr M *rx 1995
10036078728 KALACHNIK Nikita M Fkk 2003
10082333782 KIRILTSEV Nikita M *orx 2005
10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei M FhE 1997
10090936672 SAVEKIN llya M *orx 2005
10015314361 SMIRNOV Ivan M FhE 1999
10034919778 BURLAKOVA Yana w *orx 2000
10090187550 LYSENKO Alina w FhE 2003
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INA - INDONESIA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10011164579 KUSUMA Terry Yudha M INA 1999
10015871608 VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin M INA 1997
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IRL - IRELAND

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10111403571 CREIGHTON Erin Grace w IRL 2004
10016636692 GILLESPIE Lara w IRL 2001
10062151116 GRIFFIN Mia w IRL 1998
10015835030 MURPHY Kelly w IRL 1989
10016236063 SHARPE Alice w IRL 1994
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ISR - ISRAEL

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10096427074 LOGINOV Vladyslav M ISR 1995
10034964036 YAKOVLEV Mikhail M ISR 2000
10015327600 YOGEV Alon M ISR 1999
10083678345 BASH DUBINSKI Ori w ISR 2004
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ITA - ITALY

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10028995102 BIANCHI Matteo M ITA 2001
10030125049 BOSCARO Davide M ITA 2000
10030546189 FIORIN Matteo M ITA 2005
10030382606 GALLI Niccolo' M ITA 2002
10031534579 GIAIMI Luca M ITA 2005
10008680672 LAMON Francesco M ITA 1994
10108741428 MINUTA Stefano M ITA 2004
10010715046 MORO Stefano M ITA 1997
10030732109 NAPOLITANO Daniele M ITA 2003
10030624702 OLIVO Bryan M ITA 2003
10034048600 PREDOMO Mattia M ITA 2004
10006891630 SCARTEZZINI Michele M ITA 1992
10029256800 SIERRA Juan David M ITA 2005
10005502914 VIVIANI Elia M ITA 1989
10030545987 FIORIN Sara w ITA 2003
10029185159 PELLEGRINI Francesca w ITA 2004
10010714137 VECE Miriam w ITA 1997
10029333285 VENTURELLI Federica w ITA 2005
10028734212 VITILLO Matilde w ITA 2001
10030159607 ZANARDI Silvia w ITA 2000
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JAM - JAMAICA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10045952924 PALMER Dahlia w JAM 1992
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JPN - JAPAN

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10007832227 HASHIMOTO Eiya M JPN 1993
10010799013 IMAMURA Shunsuke M JPN 1998
10021323715 KOJIMA Naoki M JPN 2000
10005932138 KUBOKI Kazushige M JPN 1989
10021521452 MATSUDA Shoi M JPN 1999
10007394515 NAGASAKO Yoshitaku M JPN 1993
10021114658 NAKANO Shinji M JPN 1999
10010773549 OBARA Yuta M JPN 1996
10122775712 OTA Kaiya M JPN 1999
10020900955 YAMASAKI Kento M JPN 1992
10130636954 IKEDA Mizuki w JPN 2004
10009668658 KAJIHARA Yumi w JPN 1997
10112162191 KAKITA Maho w JPN 2004
10020981585 OHTA Riyu w JPN 1994
10132046686 OKAMOTO Misaki w JPN 2005
10021474972 SAKAI Aki w JPN 2001
10082954077 UCHINO Tsuyaka w JPN 2002
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KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10023551075 CHUGAY Andrey M KAZ 2000
10036109949 DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis M KAZ 2000
10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey M KAZ 1998
10010114252 SULTANOVA Rinata w KAZ 1998
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KOR - KOREA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10007827375 CHO Sunyoung w KOR 1993
10072671168 KIM Haeun w KOR 2001
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LAT - LATVIA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10081878084 NEMILOSTIVIS George M LAT 1991
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LTU - LITHUANIA

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus M LTU 1995
10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija w LTU 1998
10133175627 LENDEL Migle w LTU 1996
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MAS - MALAYSIA

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10004868370 AWANG Mohd Azizulhasni M MAS 1988
10009150215 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus M MAS 1995
10053232065 MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah lzzati w MAS 2003
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MEX - MEXICO

uciiD

10092410971
10115326819
10007509194
10111998204
10083092810
10007890932
10083581446
10006904461
10009690381
10008167986
10009196590
10064106977

10009727767

Name

GARCIA REYES Jesus Daniel
LOPEZ GONZAGA Jafet Emmanuel
MALDONADO RAYAS Edibaldo
NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel
PENA SALAS Ricardo

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael
ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Luz Daniela
GAXIOLA GONZALEZ Maria Antonieta
SALAZAR VALLES Jessica
SALAZAR VAZQUEZ Lizbeth Yarely
VELASCO FUENTES Victoria

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola
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NED - NETHERLANDS

uciiD

10007379761

10023427908

10009535686

10005276578

10064453955

10009125458

10015510078

10023294128

10010644015

10014699726

Name

HOOGLAND Jeffrey
KOOL Daan
LAVREYSEN Harrie
VAN DEN BERG Roy
KALEE Kimberly
LAMBERINK Kyra
RAAIJMAKERS Marit
VAN BELLE Lisa

VAN DE WOUW Hetty

VAN DER PEET Steffie
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NZL - NEW ZEALAND

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10085950569 BRIDGWATER Daniel M NZL 1995
10010624918 DAKIN Sam M NZL 1996
10004405501 GATE Aaron Murray M NZL 1990
10021798308 HORNBLOW Keegan M NzZL 2001
10023663839 JACKSON George M NZL 2000
10009117778 KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas M NzZL 1996
10010750715 SEXTON Tom M NZL 1998
10010750917 STEWART Campbell M NzZL 1998
10015442077 ANDREWS Ellesse w NZL 1999
10009808906 BOTHA Bryony w NZL 1997
10109519246 DONNELLY Samantha w NZL 2001
10010747277 DRUMMOND Michaela w NzZL 1998
10023663738 FULTON Shaane w NZL 2000
10021769713 KING Olivia w NzZL 2001
10010028770 PETCH Rebecca w NZL 1998
10015442279 SHEARMAN Emily w NzZL 1999
10015441875 SHIELDS Nicole w NZL 1999
10022056265 WOLLASTON Ally w NzZL 2001
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NOR - NORWAY

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10008956114 STENBERG Anita Yvonne w NOR 1992
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PER - PERU

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10084624194 OLIVOS BARRERA Luis Gonzalo Josue M PER 2002
10009873772 RUIZ CALLE Hugo Nestor Emiliano M PER 1996
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POL - POLAND

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10010994932 BANASZEK Alan M POL 1997
10005641037 BIELECKI Maciej M POL 1987
10048871917 PROKOPYSZYN Filip M POL 2000
10009176281 RAJKOWSKI Patryk M POL 1996
10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel M POL 1999
10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz M POL 1995
10005953154 SARNECKI Rafal M POL 1990
10054308866 WOZNIAK Adam M POL 2002
10006902643 KARASIEWICZ Karolina w POL 1992
10010098589 KARWACKA Marlena w POL 1997
10009882967 LORKOWSKA Patrycja w POL 1998
10007793326 LOS Urszula w POL 1994
10053771225 PETRI Paulina w POL 2000
10009232966 PLOSAJ Nikol w POL 1996
10016111983 SIBIAK Nikola w POL 2000
10058975879 TRACKA Maja w POL 2004
10059182209 WANKIEWICZ Olga w POL 2003

16.02.2024 15:40:03 Page 36 of 59



POR - PORTUGAL

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10009191136 ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe M POR 1996
10010800831 LEITAO Idri M POR 1998
10044645949 NARCISO Diogo M POR 2001
10044087793 CAMPOS Daniela w POR 2002
10015577574 MARTINS Maria w POR 1999
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ROU - ROMANIA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10007390370 CRISTA Daniel M ROU 1991
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SVK - SLOVAKIA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10046046890 ROVDER Pavol M SVK 2001
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RSA - SOUTH AFRICA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10007351671 SPIES Jean M RSA 1989
10074551756 GROVE S'annara w RSA 1993
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ESP - SPAIN

uciib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10011152354 MARTINEZ CHORRO Alejandro M ESP 1998
10040741596 MARTORELL HAGA Erik M ESP 1998
10019037545 MORA VEDRI Sebastian M ESP 1988
10005934360 TORRES BARCELO Albert M ESP 1990
10004616877 CASAS ROIGE Helena w ESP 1988
10011153667 LARRARTE ARTEAGA Eukene w ESP 1998
10011184484 RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura w ESP 1999
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SUR - SURINAME

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10117936018 TJON EN FA Jair M SUR 1993
10016292748 DALGER Tachana w SUR 2000
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SWE - SWEDEN

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10015848972 JOHANSSON Gustav M SWE 1999
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SUI - SWITZERLAND

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10014936566 THIEBAUD Valére M Sul 1999
10008132826 VITZTHUM Simon M Sul 1995
10015327495 VOGEL Alex M Ssul 1999
10009445154 ANDRES Michelle w Sul 1997
10009998357 METTRAUX Lena w sul 1998
10009548319 SEITZ Aline w SuUI 1997
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THA - THAILAND

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10009009159 ANGSUTHASAWIT Jai M THA 1995
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TTO - TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10009010876 BROWNE Kwesi M TTO 1994
10009033714 CAMPBELL Akil M TT0 1996
10010821241 PAUL Nicholas M TT0 1998
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UKR - UKRAINE

uciiD

10088726789
10009166581
10009033310
10076203988
10075819224
10130826510
10089471366
10075826193
10119435070
10056353142
10034884921

10009233370

Name

DENYSENKO Vladyslav
GLADYSH Roman
HRYNIV Vitaliy
KABASHNY!I Valentyn
KOROBOV Yehor
VARHARAKYN Valentyn
YAKOVLEV Mykyta
BILETSKA Alla

KELIUKH Karolina
KOLYZHUK Anna
LOHVINIUK Oleksandra

STARIKOVA Olena

(]
()
>
o
o
=

€ £ & £ £ 2 8 8 =& £ = =

Nat

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

UKR

Birth on

2000

1995

1995

2004

2002

2006

2001

2003

2005

2004

2001

1996

16.02.2024 15:40:03

Page 47 of 59



UAE - UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10010992710 ALMANSOORI Ahmed M UAE 1990
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USA - UNITED STATES

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10054985644 ALVORD Il Jamie M USA 1990
10072398356 BOONE Evan M USA 2000
10016209286 HARTMAN Joshua M USA 1998
10015021139 KOONTZ Grant M USA 1994
10010680993 MCCLENDON Zachariah M USA 1998
10083785449 MOORE Peter M USA 2001
10054807610 WALTERS Dalton M USA 1998
10007476963 AINSLIE Keely w USA 1993
10064643309 HANKINS Kayla w USA 2002
10060945686 HAYES Emily w USA 2001
10006669439 MARQUARDT Mandy w USA 1991
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UZB - UZBEKISTAN

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10015504523 KOZIEVA Nafosat w uzs 1998
10001441139 ZABELINSKAYA Olga w uzB 1980
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VEN - VENEZUELA

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on

10007257907 MARTINEZ MOROS Clever Jose M VEN 1990
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SCF - ALLTRICKS.COM - SPRINTEUR CLUB FEMININ

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10077681725 MARCHAND Constance w FRA 2001
10058538268 PLANTE Lily w CAN 2001
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CWD - CHANEY WINDOWS AND DOORS

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10005865551 IMHOF Claudio M Sul 1990
10051468887 LANGE Colby M USA 1999
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USC - CRETEIL KRONOS

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10076903705 DROUODE Marie Louisa w FRA 2005
10081958819 MICHAUX Julie w FRA 2002
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TTT - TASHKENT CITY TRACK TEAM

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10064778196 KARIMOVA Sofiya w uzB 2004
10064777994 MISYURINA Margarita w uzB 2003
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AZA - TEAM AZIZUL

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10010645732 MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil M MAS 1997
10049101683 SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan M MAS 2001
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BGT - TEAM BRIDGESTONE CYCLING

uclib Name Gender Nat Birth on
10010799013 IMAMURA Shunsuke M JPN 1998
10021323715 KOJIMA Naoki M JPN 2000
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TIN - TEAM INSPIRED

uciiD

10081552631

10092578295

10013692037

10064452743

10009195883

10023845210

Name

HOBBS Noah
LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry
PERRETT William

BELL Lauren

MARCHANT Katy

THOMAS Lowri

Gender

€ £ £ 2 £ =

Nat

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

Birth on

2004

2003

1996

1999

1993

1999
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RKD - TEAM RAKUTEN K DREAMS

UclID Name Gender Nat Birth on
10021114658 NAKANO Shinji M JPN 1999
10122775712 OTA Kaiya M JPN 1999
10112162191 KAKITA Maho w JPN 2004
10020784353 SATO Mina w JPN 1998
10082954077 UCHINO Tsuyaka w JPN 2002
10020982696 UMEKAWA Fuko w JPN 1991
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